

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M K H A N J U R A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4391/2012

M/S UDAYA SOUND

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

C.I.T, COCHIN

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 5.10.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG